Revised: 02/20/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
EV Series 0.8 Amp Sensitive SCRs
SxX8BBS Series
This new sensitive SCR component series offers 600V
VDRM and 0.8A IT(RMS) capability in SOT23 package, smallest

3.5 mm
DIRECTION OF FEED
Part Numbering System
CURRENT
X8: 0.8A
SENSITIVITY & TYPE
  S: 200µA Sensitive SCR
PACKAGE TYPE
BB: SOT-23
PACKING TYPE
SERIES
S: SCR
 RP:  Reel Pack
S xX8
VOLTAGE
6: 600V
BB S xx
Part Marking System
Date Code Marking
  Y:Year Code
  M: Month Code
  L: Location Code
YML
6X8
Disclaimer Notice - Information furnished is believed to be accurate and reliable. However, users should independently evaluate the suitability of and
test each product selected for their own applications.  Littelfuse products are not designed for, and may not be used in, all applications.
Read complete Disclaimer Notice at http://www.littelfuse.com/disclaimer-electronics.
Revised: 02/20/19
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
©2019 Littelfuse, Inc
Thyristors
EV Series 0.8 Amp Sensitive SCRs
SxX8BBS Series
Mouser Electronics